ASMD2920 Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Surface Mount PTC Devices
Page 1/8
ASMD2920 Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
Description
       The ASMD2920 series provides surface mount
resettable overcurrent protection with holding current

Length/width(Unit:1/100 inch) Size 7555 mm / 2920 inch
Surface Mount Device
Part Number System
  ASMD   2920 -               -
Revised 06/06/24
Governing
Specifications EIA 481-1
W
F
E1
D0
D1
P0
P1
P2
A0
B0
T
K0
Leader
Trailer
16.0 ± 0.30
7.50 ± 0.10
1.75 ± 0.10
1.55 ± 0.05
1.50 ± 0.10
4.00 ± 0.10
8.00 ± 0.10
2.00 ± 0.10
5.74 ± 0.10
8.02 ± 0.10
0.30 ± 0.10
0.9/1.3/1.7± 0.10
390 mm
160 mm
D1
K0 B0A0
T
F
W
E1
P2
D0
P0
P1
W
H
CD
REEL DIMENSIONS: EIA-481-1(mm)
C
D
W
H
φ178 ±1.0
φ60.2 ± 0.5
17.0 ± 0.2
19.5 ± 1.0
JDT Fuse Industrial Co., Ltd
Page 7/8
ASMD2920 Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
Cross Reference
“PolySwitch” is a registered trademark of Tyco Electronics.